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EVENTS II Semester 2013-14 Summer Term 2014 I Semester 2014-15 
 
 
 
 
 
 

REGISTRATION 
 

 
Dec 26, 2013 (Thu) 
 
All new PG students,  
2nd year UG students, 
All M. Sc. 2Yrs. Students  
 

 
May 12, 2014 (Mon) 

Jul 22, 2014 (Tue) 
 
New PG (AE, ChE, CE, EE & ME) 
New M. Sc. 2 Yrs. Students 
 
Jul 23, 2014 (Wed) 
Remaining New PG Students 
New BT/BS  Students,   
 
 

Dec 27, 2013 (Fri) 
 
All Old PG Students, 
Other UG students 
(including BT-MT dual 
degree) 
 

- Jul 24, 2014 (Thu) 
 
All Old PG Students, 
2ND Yr UG Students and  
Old  M. Sc. 2Yrs Students 
 
Jul 25, 2014 (Fri) 
 
Other  UG Students 
(including BT-MT dual degree) 
 

Late Registration 
 

Jan 02, 2014 (Thu) May13. 2014 (Tue) Jul 31, 2014 (Thu) 

Classes commence 
 

Dec 30, 2013 (Mon) May 13, 2014 (Tue) Jul 28, 2014 (Mon) 

For UG Students     
Adding/Dropping Dec 30, 2013 – Jan  03, 2014  

(Mon – Fri) 
 Jul 28 – Aug 01, 2014  

(Mon – Fri) 
Last date for dropping  
course/deregistration        

Mar 26, 2014 (Wed) Jun 19, 2014 (Thu) Oct 16, 2014 (Thu) 

For PG Students    
     Adding Dec 30, 2013 – Jan 03, 2014  

(Mon – Fri) 
 Jul 28 – Aug 01, 2014 

(Mon – Fri) 
     Dropping Dec 30, 2013 – Jan 08, 2014 

(Mon – Wed) 
 Jul 28 – Aug 06, 2014 

(Mon – Wed) 
Last Date for Document 
submission 

Feb 28, 2014 (Fri)  Sep 30,  2014 (Tue) 

Mid-Semester 
Examination 

Feb 17 – Feb 22, 2014 
(Mon – Sat) 

Jun 6—7, 2014 
(Fri – Sat) 

Sep 15 – 20, 2014 
(Mon – Sat) 

Mid-Semester Recess Mar 15 – Mar 23, 2014 
(Sat – Sun) 

 Oct 02  –  Oct 06,  2014 
(Thu – Mon) 

Academic 
Pre-Registration  

Mar 28 – Apr 02, 2014 
(Fri – Wed) 

May 9, 2014 (Fri) Oct 15 - Oct 20, 2014 
(Wed – Mon) 

Last day of classes Apr 17, 2014 (Thu) Jul 04, 2014 (Fri) Nov 14, 2014 (Fri) 
 

End-Semester 
Examination 

Apr 19 – Apr 29, 2014 
(Sat – Tue) 

Jul 07  – 08, 2014 
(Mon – Tue) 

Nov 17 – 26,  2014 
(Mon – Wed) 

Make-up Examination May 02 – 03, 2014 
(Fri – Sat) 

Jul 11, 2014 (Fri) Dec 01 – 02, 2014 
(Mon – Tue) 

Last Date for End 
Semester Grades 
Submission   

May 05, 2014 (Mon) Jul 12, 2014 (Sat) Dec 01, 2014 (Mon) 

Last Date for Make-up 
Grades Submission and 
Conversion of I Grades 

May 05, 2014 (Mon) Jul 12, 2014 (Sat) Dec 03, 2014 (Wed) 
 

Authentication of Grades 
 

Aug 01, 2014 (Fri) Aug 01, 2014 (Fri) Jan 01, 2015 (Thu) 

Vacation  Apr 30 – July 23, 2014 
(Wed – Wed) 

 Nov 27 – Dec 25, 2014 
(Thu – Thu) 

 
Notes: 

1. Saturday, 16th August, 2014 shall be a working day, and will follow Friday schedule of classes. 
2. Saturday, 8th November, 2014 shall be a working day, and will follow Thursday schedule of classes. 
3. If even with these two Saturdays, the requisite number of lectures can not be scheduled (requisite number being 

40 lectures of 50 minutes each for a 3-lecture a week full semester course), the instructors may, in consultation 
with the students in their respective courses, decide on a schedule of extra classes. 

4. No class, quiz, presentation, or any other academic activity can be scheduled on April 18, 2014, and similarly on 
November 15-16, 2014. 


